



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

2025:BHC-AS:21837-DB

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 154 OF 2022

Office Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
None present <u>CORAM :- SHRI. H. M. BHOSALE</u> <u>I/C. REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u> Dated :- 23rd August, 2023 The learned Advocate for Appellant is directed to take steps against unserved Respondent Nos. 1 to 4, within 02 weeks. Sd/- I/C. Registrar (Judl. II) sat- R(J-II) – 02.01.2023	